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Connie Collica <conniec@dropbox.com> Wed, Sep 18, 2019 at 12:39 PM
To: jbarnhart@dropbox.com
Cc: ashova@dropbox.com, ahall@dropbox.com, Acrobat Outsourcing <sfops@acrobatoutsourcing.com>,
crevelo@dropbox.com

Hi Jaime,

I wanted to share some positive feedback that I received in passing for the Acrobat contractors listed. 

Cruz and Robert have been lending a helping hand most days outside of their job description to move the huge
compactors along with our Facilities team members at Dropbox. Ray covers their shift occasionally and is equally helpful
when he does. This demonstrates an above and beyond attitude, collaboration and initiative, and we are proud to have
them on our team. 

Thank you, Austin for sharing your feedback. We appreciate your partnership and the hard work that your team puts in  :)

Thanks all,

Connie Collica
Senior Food and Beverage Operations Manager 
1800 Owens Street, San Francisco

Jaime Barnhart <jbarnhart@dropbox.com> Wed, Sep 18, 2019 at 6:10 PM
To: Connie Collica <conniec@dropbox.com>
Cc: Anna Shova <ashova@dropbox.com>, ahall@dropbox.com, Acrobat Outsourcing <sfops@acrobatoutsourcing.com>,
Claudia Revelo-Lee <crevelo@dropbox.com>

Hello Connie,

Apologies for the late correspondence, but I am glad to hear this positive feedback. I will make sure to add these notes to
their profiles. I would also like to give them some recognition, by letting them know that their initiative to help out has been
noticed. I can check in with Cruz, Robert and Ray tomorrow and let them know.

Thank you,
Jaime Barnhart
Onsite Supervisor at Dropbox
The Service Companies
1800 Owens Street | San Francisco, CA 94158
C: 415-590-0384   O: 415-431-8826 ext 1
E: Jaime.Barnhart@TheServiceCompanies.com

[Quoted text hidden]

https://www.google.com/maps/search/1800+Owens+Street,+San+Francisco?entry=gmail&source=g
http://www.dropbox.com/
mailto:Jaime@acrobatoutsourcing.com

